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FURTHER INFORMATION

You can find all our press releases and press kits, as well as a wide selection of high resolution,

downloadable photographs and video footage at our media website,

You can also follow the marque on social media: ; ; ; ; and
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https://www.press.rolls-roycemotorcars.com/rolls-royce-motor-cars-pressclub
https://www.linkedin.com/company/rolls-royce-motor-cars/
https://www.youtube.com/user/RollsRoyceMotorCars
https://twitter.com/rollsroycecars
https://www.instagram.com/rollsroycecars/
https://www.facebook.com/rollsroycemotorcars

EDITORS’ NOTES

Rolls-Royce Motor Cars is a true luxury house, creating the world’s most recognised, revered and

desirable handcrafted Bespoke products for its international clientele.

There are over 2,500 people working at the Home of Rolls-Royce at Goodwood, West Sussex. This
comprises both its global headquarters and Centre of Luxury Manufacturing Excellence — the only
place in the world where Rolls-Royce motor cars are designed, engineered and meticulously built by
hand. Its continuous investment in its facilities, products and people has resulted in a series of ‘record

years’ for global sales, peaking in 2023 with over 6,000 motor cars sold worldwide.

Rolls-Royce Motor Cars is a wholly owned subsidiary of the BMW Group and is a completely separate,

unrelated company from Rolls-Royce plc, the manufacturer of aircraft engines and propulsion systems.
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CONTACTS | GOODWOOD

Director of Global Communications
Emma Begley: +44 (0)1243 384060 / Email

Head of Corporate Relations
Andrew Ball: +44 (0)7815 244064 / Email

Sustainability and Corporate Communications

Manager
Luke Strudwick: +44 (0)7815 245918 / Email

CONTACTS | GLOBAL
The Americas

Gerry Spahn: +1 201 930 8308 / Email

Central/Eastern Europe and Central Asia

Frank Tiemann: +49 160 9697 5807 / Email

China
Ou Sun: +86 186 0059 0675 / Email

Middle East and Africa
Rami Joudi: +971 56 171 7883 / Email

Head of Global Product Communications
Georgina Cox: +44 (0)7815 370878 / Email

Global Product PR Manager
Katie Sherman: +44 (0)7815 244896 / Email

Global Lifestyle Communications
Malika Abdullaeva
+44 (0)7815 244874 [/ Emall

Asia Pacific (South) and India
Hal Serudin: +65 8161 2843 / Email

Central and Western Europe
Ruth Hilse: +49 89 382 60064 / Email
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ROLLS-ROYCE

MOTOR CARS

The Drive, Westhampnett, Chichester, PO18 OSH, UK  +44 (0)1243 384000 enquiries@rolls-roycemotorcars.com www.rolls-roycemotorcars.com

Rolls-Royce Motor Cars Limited. Registered in England and Wales. Company number 3522604. Registered address: Summit ONE, Summit Avenue, Farnborough, Hampshire, GU14 OFB.


mailto:emma.begley@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
mailto:Georgina.Cox@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
mailto:andrew.ball@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
mailto:Katie.Sherman@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
mailto:luke.w.strudwick@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
mailto:Malika.Abdullaeva@partner.rolls-roycemotorcars.com
mailto:gerry.spahn@rolls-roycemotorcarsna.com
mailto:hal.serudin@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
mailto:frank.tiemann@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
mailto:ruth.hilse@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
mailto:Ou.Sun@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
mailto:Yuki.Imamura@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
mailto:rami.joudi@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
mailto:isabel.matthews@rolls-roycemotorcars.com

